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Regional Water Coordinators  

  

1. Michelle L Begaye (Navajo Region) 

michelle.begaye@bia.gov 

(505) 863-8346 

2. Kevin P Bradley (Rocky Mountain Region) 

kevin.bradley@bia.gov 

406-247-7998 

3. Christopher P Burrus (Southwest Region) 

christopher.burrus@bia.gov 

4. Michael Dammarell (Northwest Region) 

michael.dammarell@bia.gov 

971-277-4078 

5. Douglas Garcia (Pacific Region) 

Douglas.garcia@bia.gov 

916-978-6052 

7. Charles T Jachens (Pacific Region) 

charles.jachens@bia.gov 

8. Rudy F Keedah 

rudy.keedah@bia.gov 

505.863- 8230 

9. Fabian J Keirn (Alaska Region) 

rudy.keedah@bia.gov 

907-586-7315 

10. Crystal L Keys (Southern Plains Region) 

crystal.keys@bia.gov 
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405-247-1565 

11. Sandra Lucero (Southwest Region) 

sandra.lucero@bia.gov 

505-563-3414 

12. Mary Manydeeds (Midwest Region) 

mary.manydeeds@bia.gov 

612-725-4539 

13. Leonard D Rawlings (Eastern Region) 

leonard.rawlings@bia.gov 

615-564-6832 

14. Raymond Roessel (Western Region) 

raymond.roessel@bia.gov 

602-379-6789 

15. Allison N Ross (Eastern Oklahoma Region) 

allison.ross@bia.gov 

918-781-4660 

16. Wayne Stone (Great Plains Region) 

wayne.stone@bia.gov 

605-226-7621 

17. Kurt L Unger (Northwest Region) 

kurt.unger@bia.gov 

503-872-2741 

19. Catherine Wilson (Western Region) 

catherine.wilson@bia.gov 

602-379-6789 
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